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LIBROS DE TEXTO 

TÍTULO ISBN SERIE / AUTOR EDITORIAL 

 

ROOFTOPS 6 CB 

 
 

OXFORD ROOFTOPS 

Activity Book 6 

 
 

MÚSICA+ CD 

 
 

CIENCIAS SOCIALES 

 
 

CIENCIAS 

NATURALESA 

 
 

LLENGUA 

 
 

LENGUA 

CASTELLANA 

 
 

MATEMÁTICAS  

 
 

 

RELIGIÓN  
 

 

DRAWING AND 

PAINTING FUN 6 
 

 

CLOE. 
ENTRENAMIENTO DE 

LA COMPETENCIA 

LINGÜÍSTICA 6 
 

 

9780194503815 

 
 

9780194503822 

 

 
 

9788498079104 

 
 

9788469867907 

 
 

9788469854754 

 

 
 

9788469867532 

 
 

9788469844823 

 

 
 

9788469854150 

 
 

 

9788469617663 
 

 

9788429477993 

 
 

 

 
978-84-696-11838 

 

HELEN CASEY Y PAUL 

SHIPTON 
 

 

 

 
 

EN VALENCIANO. ED-14 

 
 

PIEZA A PIEZA 

 

 

PIEZA A PIEZA 
 

 
 

BON VENT 

 

 
PIEZA A PIEZA 

 

 
 

PIEZA A PIEZA 

 
 

 

LUMEN 

 
 

PACK ED08 

 
 

 

 

EN VALENCIÀ 

 

OXFORD 

 
 

OXFORD 

 

 
 

SANTILLANA 

 
 

ANAYA 

 
 

ANAYA 

 

 
 

ANAYA 

 
 

ANAYA 

 

 
 

ANAYA 

 
 

 

BRUÑO 
 

 

SANTILLANA-

RICHMOND 
 

 

 
BRUÑO 
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